NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Hartwick
SWIS Code - 363200

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 444

AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

33,587,832

Number of
Exemptions

16
18
23

58
1
59

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

364,300
375,194
1,236,600
690,000
19,700

2,666,094
19,700
2,685,794

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

33,587,832
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

1.08
1.12
3.68
2.05
0.06

7.94
0.06
8.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Laurens
SWIS Code - 363489

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 213,260

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of
Code Name Authority Exemptions

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions: 0

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

Total Assessed Value 204,730
Uniform Percentage 96.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted

0.00
0.00
0.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Maryland
SWIS Code - 363600

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 748,559

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 480-a 1

1

0

1

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

25,760

25,760
0
25,760

748,559
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

3.44

3.44
0.00
3.44

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System

County of Otsego

Town of Middlefield
SWIS Code - 363889

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption
Code

13830
21600
26050
26100
27350
41700
41720
41730
41834
41854
50000

Exemption
Name

O/S SPEC DIST - SEWER OR WATER
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 410-a
RPTL 462

RPTL 450

RPTL 452

RPTL 446

RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 425

RPTL 425
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

40,674,013

Number of
Exemptions

[ N) -
A OO N = W = A AN o

114
1
115

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
28,471,809
Uniform Percentage 70.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
7,714,286 18.97
325,000 0.80
82,245 0.20
52,126 0.13
8,429 0.02
21,143 0.05
108,327 0.27
76,054 0.19
2,572,366 6.32
1,704,278 4.19
23,714 0.06
12,664,254 31.14
23,714 0.06
12,687,968 31.19

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Milford - 3640
Village of Milford
SWIS Code - 364001

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

13100 CO - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

14100 USA - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 408

RPTL 400(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 452

RPTL 444

RPTL 464(2)
RPTL 446

AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 487

31,766,181

Number of
Exemptions

AN 2 2 AN ND AW N

DN
-~ o R @

120
0
120

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

Total Assessed Value 31,766,181
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
1,500 0.00
98,300 0.31
5,527,700 17.40
320,000 1.01
1,550,000 4.88
178,400 0.56
1,323,000 4.16
197,100 0.62
411,500 1.30
206,800 0.65
773,000 243
50,700 0.16
27,953 0.09
53,950 0.17
1,833,400 5.77
1,914,000 6.03
26,151 0.08
3,824 0.01
14,497,278 45.64
0 0.00
14,497,278 45.64

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Milford
SWIS Code - 364089

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13650 VG - GENERALLY

13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13850 BOCES

13890 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL

25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41400 CLERGY

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41730 AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

41864 Basic STAR (land belongs to ot

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 205,958,681

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 6
RPTL 406(1) 3
RPTL 406(1) 3
RPTL 408 1
RPTL 408 2
RPTL 412 3
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-a 5
RPTL 420-a 10
RPTL 420-b 7
RPTL 444 12
RPTL 446 5
RPTL 460 1
AG-MKTS L 305 14
AG MKTS L 306 45
RPTL 467 7
RPTL 425 146
RPTL 425 2
RPTL 425 322
RPTL 425 6
RPTL 480-a 12
RPTL 487 4
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
205,958,681
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
619,400 0.30
126,800 0.06
129,800 0.06
380,000 0.18

2,855,000 1.39
264,600 0.13
630,000 0.31

6,734,400 3.27

3,679,100 1.79

60,000 0.03
86,122 0.04
79,000 0.04

1,500 0.00

1,233,803 0.60

1,506,287 0.73
332,500 0.16

9,790,700 4.75

96,340 0.05

9,789,500 4.75
108,480 0.05
678,400 0.33

28,392 0.01



NYS - Real Property System
County of Otsego

Town of Milford
SWIS Code - 364089

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50000 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 205,958,681

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
618
1
619

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

74,000

39,210,124
74,000
39,284,124

205,958,681
100.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.04

19.04
0.04
19.07

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

Page 7 of 8



NYS - Real Property System

County of Otsego
Town of Westford

SWIS Code - 366400

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption
Code

25110
27350
41120
41720
41834
41844
41854
47460

Exemption
Name

NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

En STAR (land belongs to other

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 446

RPTL 458-a
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 480-a

9,420,110

Number of
Exemptions

25
13

22

65
0
65

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27

Total Assessed Value 9,420,110

Uniform Percentage 100.00

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted

68,700 0.73
3,000 0.03

0 0.00

216,602 2.30
803,300 8.53

30,000 0.32

660,000 7.01

59,856 0.64

1,841,458 19.55

0 0.00

1,841,458 19.55

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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