NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Hartwick SWIS Code - 363200

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
Total Assessed Value 33,587,832
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 33,587,832

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
26250	HISTORICAL SOCIETY	RPTL 444	1	364,300	1.08
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	16	375,194	1.12
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	18	1,236,600	3.68
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	23	690,000	2.05
50000	SYSTEM CODE	STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED	1	19,700	0.06
Total Exemption			58	2,666,094	7.94
Total System Ex	kemptions:		1	19,700	0.06
Totals:			59	2,685,794	8.00

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Laurens SWIS Code - 363489

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 213,260

School District - 364001 Milford Central

0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
s in lieu of taxes or other payments	
- 5	

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Maryland SWIS Code - 363600

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 748,559

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
47460	FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74	RPTL 480-a	1	25,760	3.44
Total Exemption System Exempt			1	25,760	3.44
Total System Ex	xemptions:		0	0	0.00
Totals:			1	25,760	3.44

A	if any attuibutable t		
amount.	it anv. attributable t	o payments in lieu of taxes:	

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Middlefield SWIS Code - 363889

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
Total Assessed Value 28,471,809
Uniform Percentage 70.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 40,674,013

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
13830	O/S SPEC DIST - SEWER OR WATER	RPTL 410-a	1	7,714,286	18.97
21600	RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN	RPTL 462	1	325,000	0.80
26050	AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	RPTL 450	2	82,245	0.20
26100	VETERANS ORGANIZATION	RPTL 452	1	52,126	0.13
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	8,429	0.02
41700	AGRICULTURAL BUILDING	RPTL 483	1	21,143	0.05
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	13	108,327	0.27
41730	AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS	AG MKTS L 306	1	76,054	0.19
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	37	2,572,366	6.32
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	56	1,704,278	4.19
50000	SYSTEM CODE	STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED	1	23,714	0.06
Total Exempti System Exem Total System Totals:			114 1 115	12,664,254 23,714 12,687,968	31.14 0.06 31.19

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Milford - 3640 Village of Milford SWIS Code - 364001

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 31,766,181

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
13100	CO - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	1	1,500	0.00
13650	VG - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	2	98,300	0.31
13800	SCHOOL DISTRICT	RPTL 408	3	5,527,700	17.40
14100	USA - GENERALLY	RPTL 400(1)	1	320,000	1.01
18020	MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC	RPTL 412-a	1	1,550,000	4.88
21600	RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN	RPTL 462	1	178,400	0.56
25110	NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	4	1,323,000	4.16
25120	NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	2	197,100	0.62
26100	VETERANS ORGANIZATION	RPTL 452	2	411,500	1.30
26250	HISTORICAL SOCIETY	RPTL 444	4	206,800	0.65
26400	INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT	RPTL 464(2)	1	773,000	2.43
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	50,700	0.16
41730	AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS	AG MKTS L 306	2	27,953	0.09
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	1	53,950	0.17
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	28	1,833,400	5.77
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	64	1,914,000	6.03
47100	Mass Telecomm Ceiling	RPTL S499-qqqq	1	26,151	0.08
49500	SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	RPTL 487	1	3,824	0.01
Total Exemption	ons Exclusive of				
			120	14,497,278	45.64
Total System E	xemptions:		0	0	0.00
Totals:			120	14,497,278	45.64

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Milford SWIS Code - 364089

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
Total Assessed Value 205,958,681
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 205,958,681

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
12100	NYS - GENERALLY	RPTL 404(1)	6	619,400	0.30
13500	TOWN - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	3	126,800	0.06
13650	VG - GENERALLY	RPTL 406(1)	3	129,800	0.06
13800	SCHOOL DISTRICT	RPTL 408	1	380,000	0.18
13850	BOCES	RPTL 408	2	2,855,000	1.39
13890	PUBLIC AUTHORITY - LOCAL	RPTL 412	3	264,600	0.13
25110	NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	2	630,000	0.31
25120	NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	5	6,734,400	3.27
25230	NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM	RPTL 420-a	10	3,679,100	1.79
25300	NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES	RPTL 420-b	7	60,000	0.03
26250	HISTORICAL SOCIETY	RPTL 444	12	86,122	0.04
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	5	79,000	0.04
41400	CLERGY	RPTL 460	1	1,500	0.00
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	14	1,233,803	0.60
41730	AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS	AG MKTS L 306	45	1,506,287	0.73
41800	PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER	RPTL 467	7	332,500	0.16
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	146	9,790,700	4.75
41844	En STAR (land belongs to other	RPTL 425	2	96,340	0.05
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	322	9,789,500	4.75
41864	Basic STAR (land belongs to ot	RPTL 425	6	108,480	0.05
47460	FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74	RPTL 480-a	12	678,400	0.33
49500	SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM	RPTL 487	4	28,392	0.01

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Milford SWIS Code - 364089

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 7/27/2020 11:10:27
Total Assessed Value 205,958,681
Uniform Percentage 100.00

Equalized Total Assessed Value 205,958,681

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
50000	SYSTEM CODE	STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED	1	74,000	0.04
Total Exemptio	ns Exclusive of				
System Exemp	uons.		618	39,210,124	19.04
Total System E	xemptions:		1	74,000	0.04
Totals:			619	39,284,124	19.07
Values have be	en equalized using the Uniform P	ercentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take in	nto consideration, pay	ments in lieu of taxes or other payment	s
for municipal s	ervices.				

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:

NYS - Real Property System County of Otsego Town of Westford SWIS Code - 366400

Assessor's Report - 2020 - Prior Year File S495 Exemption Impact Report School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 9,420,110

School District - 364001 Milford Central

Exemption Code	Exemption Name	Statutory Authority	Number of Exemptions	Total Equalized Value of Exemptions	Percent of Value Exempted
25110	NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO	RPTL 420-a	1	68,700	0.73
27350	PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND	RPTL 446	1	3,000	0.03
41120	ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB	RPTL 458-a	1	0	0.00
41720	AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT	AG-MKTS L 305	25	216,602	2.30
41834	ENHANCED STAR	RPTL 425	13	803,300	8.53
41844	En STAR (land belongs to other	RPTL 425	1	30,000	0.32
41854	BASIC STAR 1999-2000	RPTL 425	22	660,000	7.01
47460	FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74	RPTL 480-a	1	59,856	0.64
Total Exemptio System Exemp Total System E Totals:			65 0 65	1,841,458 0 1,841,458	19.55 0.00 19.55

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:	
--	--